
2023 
Program

Sunday 15th October 
9:00am

9:45am

10:00am

11:00am

12 noon

12:30pm

1:45pm

3:00pm

Please take shoes off inside Hall

Quantum Flow morning practice on the grass
with Vanessa Stewart

Acknowledgement of Country
Welcome from Dada Jitendrananda, Director of
Ananda Palli

LUNCH AVAILABLE FROM 10AM

SPEAKER Rob Young, Eco Insects: "Dung Beetles
for Farm and Garden"
(venue: Hall*)

SPEAKER Scott Hall, Syntropia Australia -
Session 1:  “What is Syntropic Agriculture and
how it can work for you” 
(venue: Hall*)

BREAK

DEMONSTRATION Valerie Pearson - How to
make quark cheese (venue: Pergola area)

SPEAKER Scott Hall, Syntropia Australia -
Session 2: “Questions & Answers on Syntropic
Agriculture” (venue: Hall*)

CLOSE

Ballandean Rural Fire Service, Pedro Curr 0427 834 362
Beautiful Abundance, seedlings, seeds, fruit trees, 0403 582 103
admin@beautifulabundance.com.au
Blacksmith, Adrian Hobba 07 4683 3324 hobbae@gmail.com
BUSHkids Stanthorpe, susan.surch@bushkids.org.au
Coffee van, Janelle Kunze 0438 297 478
Eco Insects Australia, Rob Young 0427 788 818
rob.young@ecoinsects.com
Granite Belt Sustainable Action Group,
richardhumphries@bigpond.com
Granite Borders Landcare Committee, Kathleen Macdonald
landcare@gblc.org.au
Green Living Australia, Valerie Pearson 0412 967 092
author@valeriepearson.com.au
Gunimaa Nursery, gunimaa@moombahlene.com.au
Indigenous Plants for Health, trueunicorn11@gmail.com
Kyarnee Pastoral Company, 0432 791 754 kyarnee2@gmail.com
Limberlost Compost, Ian Townsend 0417 612 930
limberlost.compost16@gmail.com
Marimbas, Glen Taylor 0437 824 012
Nutrition Farms, Nutritech,  Claudia & Graeme cloudy@nutri-
tech.com.au
Pippinwood Naturals, goats milk soap 0411 572 280
sharnell@pippinwoodnaturals.com
Repair & Reuse, Upholstery & Leather, Yvette Kennedy 0497
310 845
Rising Sun Farm eggs, Donna Bull donna.mai@hotmail.com
Solar Blessing, Tim Hourigan 0424 251 033
admin@solarblessing.com.au
Stanthorpe Farmers Market, Chris Alford spihll87@gmail.com
Stanthorpe Rare Wildflower Consortium,
jeanettedavis1@bigbond.com
Syntropia, Scott Hall 0492 820 588 scott@syntropia.com.au
The Quoll Society of Australia, 0409 766 201 info@quollsa.org
Whiskey Gully Honey, Andrew Beutel 0478 097 366

THANKS TO ALL THOSE WHO CAME TO SHARE THEIR IDEAS TODAY
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